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
Large 1-bedroom

$850.00 available May
Ist. Heat and appli-
ances included. Laun-
dry & high speed inter-
net/cable available.
Call 905-854-0651.

DOWNTOWN George-
town very clean 2-bed-
room apartment,
4-appliances. $1,000/
month  plus utilities.
Available immediately
416-553-2785.

GEORGETOWN , Ray-
lawn Crescent 1-bed-
room apartment. Large
well maintained in quiet
6-plex. Heat/hydro/wa-
ter/parking plus 2 appli-
ances included.
Available immediately.
$900/month. Call 416-
948-0948.

GEORGETOWN 1-
bedroom/2-bedrooms
apartments. $775/ month
and $875/ month.
Available March 1st.
Includes heat/ hydro/
cable. Parking extra. Call
905-873-6284,

GEORGETOWN 2 bed-
room, $830/month in-
cludes  utilities. No
smokers/pets. Available
mid-March. First/last.
Call 905-877-5536.

GEORGETOWN 2-
bedroom apartment,
clean and quiet. Prefer
single or couple. No
smoking/pets.  March
15th or April 1st. Refer-
ences. 905-877-1209.

GEORGETOWN 2-
bedroom, ground floor,
$875/month utilities in-
cluded, first/last, close
to GO. References re-
quired. Available imme-
diately. No pets/smok-
iIng. Call 905-873-3063
after-6:30pm.
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GEORGETOWN 3-
bedroom” main floor of
house. Garage / laun-
dry. $1,200/month plus
2/3 utilities. First/last.
No smoking. Available
April 1st. Call 905-702-
3888

GEORGETOWN. Gor-
geous newly renovated
2-bedroom  basement
apartment. Qak kitch-
en, Granite counter
tops, A/C, shared back-
yard. No smoking/pets.

$1,050/month includes
utilities. Refer-
ences/credit check.
416-418-4224.

MILTON 2-bdrm. 1

bath, brand new, separ-

ate entrance. Call 905-
876-0987.
MILTON cosy 1-bdrm

(full basement) apt. No
pets. Parking and

utilities included
$850/month., 905-878-
9888.

ROCKWOOD large 2+
bedroom apartment,
upper level, completely
renovated. Near all
amenities. Available
immediately. No appli-
ances. $800/month +

hydro. 519-856-9854.

DERRY & 4th Line,
new 4-bdrm semi,
blinds, deck 5 appl.
garage, etc. $1595/mth
905-301-6202.

GEORGETOWN 1 1/2-
storey, 3-bedroom. Ex-
cellent location. Newly
renovated. 4-appli-
ances. No smoking.
$1,150/month plus
utilities. Call 905-877-
1465.

GEORGETOWN - 3-
bedroom, 2-bath, fin-
iIshed rec. room with
walkout. Brand new
kitchen, no appliances.
$1,400/month plus
utilities. No  smok-
Ing/pets. Call Kathleen
at 905-877-5211.

GEORGETOWN fairly
new 4-bedroom house,

close to GO Sta-
tion/garage. All appli-
ances iIncluded.

$1,200/month plus 2/3

utilities. Available im-
mediately. First/last,
references required.

Call 905-877-4967.

GEORGETOWN large,
renovated 3-bedroom
main floor of bungalow
w/garage/laundry/appli-
ances. Walk to schools,
mall. No smoking/pets.
$1,300/month. 905-
877-2771.

MILTON new 4-bdrm +
house, 3.9 paths
$1995/mth flex. +
utilities, short/long
term. Call 905-855-
0779. |

Houses
For Flanl

MILTON, brand new
3200 sq. ft. 4-bdrm, 3
bathroom, stainless
steel appl.,, $2500/mth
neg. 416-931-8704.

NICE 3-bedroom bun-
galow in Milton. Large
lot. $1550/month. New
4-bedroom, 2 storey
$1800/month. Call 905-
864-8777.

Townhouses
For Rent

MILTON 2 townhouses
3-bedroom $1300/mth,
1st & last, plus utilities.
Available immediately
& March 1st. Call Dave
905-878-5444.

IMMACULATE,
3 bdrm Townhouse 3
bath, 5 new appliances,

A/C, close shopping
centre. No  Smok-
ing/pets. $1300/mth.

Available Apr 8th , 905-
876-2032

Milton \

OAKVILLE~ 3&4 bed-
room townhouses avail-
able April 1st. 4 appli-
Hopedale Mall
area. Lakeshore Manage-

dances,

ment 905-876-3336

Rooms For
Rent & Walilad_

LARGE room, se-
cluded country home,
professional male pre-
ferred, Guelph Line &

401, $425/mth.
$110/week.  905-854-
0359.

MATURE female, room
to rent in Milton, park-
iIng available. Internet
access. Must like pets.
$550/month. Cell 905-
299-2171.

Shared
Accommodation

SHARED executive
semi, for an organized
professional, female
preferred, Der-
ry/Thompson, clean &
peaceful, Private bed-
room/bath. $550/month.
905-569-3233/416-390-
1928 Hanna

Daycare
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